STARTERS

Papad Basket (D, MD)
Served with three home-made chutneys.

Dahi Puri (D, G) -~

Flour and semolina shells filled with chickpeas, potatoes, sev
and pomegranate. Served with honey yoghurt, tamarind and
mint chutney.

Crispy Aloo Tikki Chaat (D) -~
Bhujia, pea shoot, artichokes and date chutney.

Onion Bhajia (D) -~
Red lentils, gram flour, coriander, sirka pyaz.

Seasonal Vegetable Samosa G)
Pickled parsnip, root mash, sweet potato chips.

Soft Shell Crab (C, E, S, N, P, MD) -2~
Crab meat, tomato lentil chutney and garlic chips.

Calamari Lehsun (C, P, S, N) ==
Shredded coconut, mango ginger and tellicherry pepper.

Sexy Chicken (MD, D, E, S, SOYA) =&

Chicken strips marinated in lavish spice mix, served with green

slit chilli, roasted sesame seed.

TANDOOR /7 STARTERS

Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G) =~
Sesame seeds and pomegranate raita.

Paneer Tikka (D, MD) -z
Basil, raw mango, sweetcorn and green pepper.

Tandoori Phool (D, MD) -2~
Broccoli and cauliflower florets, cauliflower puree,
rustic heritage tomato.

Red Pepper Wild Tiger Prawn (C, D) -2~
Wild rice, herb chutney and garlic pickle.

Pollichathu Halibut (F, D, MD) 2~
Roasted coconut and kaffir lime.

¢ India’s Chicken Tikka (D) ==

Soft cheese, mooli ka achar and puy lentils chaat.

¢ Lamb Seekh Kabab (D, MD) -z~

Pineapple murabba, Kashmiri chilli, ginger.

Anjeer Lamb Chops (D) _z~

Two Cornish lamb chops, fresh fig marinade, farm fresh leaves,

breakfast radish, cherry tomato, pea and mint chutney.

£4.50

£8.95

£10.50

£7.95

£7.95

£12.95

£12.50

£10.95

£6.95

£9.50

£9.50

£17.50

£13.50

£12.50

£11.95

£19.95



MAINS

Paneer Lababdar (D) -~
Cottage cheese simmered in tomato and fenugreek sauce.

Aubergine Poppyseed (M, D) -2~
Aubergine bharta, garlic, ginger.

Miloni Tarkari Subzi -2
Spinach, mint, dill, basil leaves and coriander.

Breadfruit Mix Veg Kofta (D) -~
Breadfruit dumpling, creamy tomato sauce.

Malvani Prawn (C) 22~
Tiger prawns, roasted chilli, curry leaf.

Ambotik Fish Masala (F) =
Pan-fried sea bream, kudampuli, cherry vine tomatoes.

Chicken Tikka Masala (D, MD) =&~
Tandoor roasted chicken, simmered in tomato and onion.

Pistachio Chicken Korma (N, D) _2~
Chicken breast cooked in indulgent pistachio sauce, fresh mint,
ginger, pea shoot and chopped pistachio.

Pahadi Chicken (D) ===~
Chunks of chicken cooked in rustic onion, fresh ginger and
coriander.

Handi Gosht (D) <’
Hyderabadi melting lamb cooked on a slow fire.

¢ Railway Saag Lamb (D) =

Lamb cubes, spinach, basil, mint, garlic.

Lamb Shank Roghan Josh (D) =<
Cornish lamb shank, ratanjot, cinnamon, potato choka.

BIRYANI

Artichoke Dum Biryani (G, D) -~
Asparagus, edamame beans, kewra and smoke aubergine raita.

Chicken Dum Biryani (D, G) _z~
Basmati rice, saffron, crispy onion, smoked aubergine raita.

Lamb Dum Biryani (D, G) 24
Basmati rice, kewra, ginger, yoghurt, smoked aubergine raita.

£14.95

£13.50

£12.95

£14.95

£17.50

£17.95

£15.50

£17.95

£15.95

£17.95

£19.95

£19.50

£15.50

£18.50

£20.95



SIDES

{_ Chatora Black Dal (D) < £8.95
Our signature speciality. Black lentils simmered with garlic,
tomato and chilli.

Dal Panchmel =~ £8.50
A combination of five lentils, tempered with cumin and garlic.

Bhindi Masala (MD) -z~ £8.00
Okra, cumin, chillies, ginger, onion and tomatoes.

Mutter Paneer (D) = £7.00
Petit pois, makhana, in yoghurt sauce.

Zeera Baby Aloo ~&~ £7.00
Cumin seed, ground coriander.

Onion Chilli Salad £3.50
Farm Fresh Sweet Corn Salad (MD, D) £6.95
Feta cheese, cherry tomato and tender stem broccoli

Smoked Aubergine Raita (D) £3.95
House Pickle (MD) £5.95
Yoghurt (D) £2.95
Steam Rice £4.95
Pulao Rice £5.95
Lemon Rice (N, MD) £6.95
BREADS

All breads contain gluten.

Plain Naan (G, D) £3.50  Peshawri Naan (G, D,N) f4.095
Butter Naan (G, D) £395  Tandoori Roti (G) £3.00
Rosemary Garlic Naan (G, D) £450  Mint Paratha (G, D) £4.95

Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G) £6.95

DESSERTS

Fig Kheer (D, N) £8.50
Rice pudding, caramel fig, Maldon salt ice cream.

Gulab Jamun (D) £8.50
Cottage cheese dumplings, Roasted almonds, cardamom and
saffron sugar syrup.

Chocolate Samosa (D, N) £8.50
Dark chocolate and hazelnut chikki vanilla ice cream.

House Sorbet (3 scoops) £795
Coconut, raspberry and passion fruit.

G - gluten, D - dairy, N - nuts, M - molluscs, E - egg, P - peanut
S - sesame seeds, C - crustacea, F- fish, MD - mustard, L - lupin.
Please always speak to us about any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absense of allergens.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to your bill.



SOFT DRINKS

Coke 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Coke Zero

Fanta 330ml
Sprite 330ml

Orange Juice 330ml
Cranberry Juice 330ml
Apple Juice 330ml
Pineapple Juice 330ml
Mango Juice 330ml
Tomato Juice

Still Water 750ml
Sparkling Water 750ml

Tonic Water
Bitter Lemon
Soda

BEERS

Kingfisher (330ml)

Cobra (330ml)

Guinness (330ml)
Brewdog Punk [PA (330ml)

Magners Cider (330ml)
Hoegaarden (330ml)
Blue moon (330ml)
Heineken (alcohol free)

Camden town (330ml)
Corona (330ml)

SPIRITS

Merlet Cognac
Martell
Courvoisier

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£5.95
£5.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£6.95

£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£4.95

£6.95
£5.95

50ML

£6.95 £11.95
£5.95 £9.95
£6.95 £12.95

Delour Napoleon Brandy £5.95 £9.95

Janneau Grand Armagnac £9.95 £18.95

SPIRITS

Beluga
Stolichnaya
Ketel One
Smirnoff
Absolut

Opihr

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Gordons
Gordons Pink
Sipsmith

Martin Millar
Bathtub
Hendricks

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

25ML

£6.95
£7.95
£6.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95

£5.95
£12.95

Johnnie Walker Double Black £6.95

Johnnie Walker Black
Jack Daniels

Bulleit Bourbon

Haig Club

The Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Southern Comfort
Jameson

Bacardi Spiced
Havana Club

Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Pimms

Campari

Aperol

Cockburn’s Port
Croft Sherry

Disaronno

Sambuca

Olmeca Tequila Blanco
Olmeca Tequila Reposado
Baileys

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Amarula Cream
Malibu

Cointreau

Drambuie

Limoncello
Jagermeister

£6.95
£5.95
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£5.95
£5.95

50ML

£10.95
£13.95
£11.95
£9.95
£9.95

£9.95
£8.95
£10.95
£8.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£11.95

£10.95
£19.95
£11.95
£11.95
£9.95
£11.95
£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£10.95
£10.95

£8.95
£8.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£8.95

£6.95
£6.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95



