

## **STARTERS**

Papad Basket (D, MD) Served with three home-made chutneys.	£4.50			
<b>Dahi Puri</b> (D, G) Flour and semolina shells filled with chickpeas, potatoes, sev and pomegranate. Served with honey yoghurt, tamarind and mint chutney.	£8.95			
Crispy Aloo Tikki Chaat (D)  Bhujia, pea shoot, artichokes and date chutney.	£10.50			
Onion Bhajia (D)  Red lentils, gram flour, coriander, sirka pyaz.	£7.95			
Seasonal Vegetable Samosa G)  Pickled parsnip, root mash, sweet potato chips.	£7.95			
Soft Shell Crab (C, E, S, N, P, MD)   Crab meat, tomato lentil chutney and garlic chips.	£12.95			
Calamari Lehsun (C, P, S, N)   Shredded coconut, mango ginger and tellicherry pepper.	£12.50			
Sexy Chicken (MD, D, E, S, SOYA) Chicken strips marinated in lavish spice mix, served with green slit chilli, roasted sesame seed.				
TANDOOR / STARTERS				
TANDOOR / STARTERS  Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G)  Sesame seeds and pomegranate raita.	£6.95			
Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G)	£6.95 £9.50			
Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G) Sesame seeds and pomegranate raita.  Paneer Tikka (D, MD)				
Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G) Sesame seeds and pomegranate raita.  Paneer Tikka (D, MD) Basil, raw mango, sweetcorn and green pepper.  Tandoori Phool (D, MD) Broccoli and cauliflower florets, cauliflower puree,	£9.50			
Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G) Sesame seeds and pomegranate raita.  Paneer Tikka (D, MD) Basil, raw mango, sweetcorn and green pepper.  Tandoori Phool (D, MD) Broccoli and cauliflower florets, cauliflower puree, rustic heritage tomato.  Red Pepper Wild Tiger Prawn (C, D)	£9.50			
Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G) Sesame seeds and pomegranate raita.  Paneer Tikka (D, MD) Basil, raw mango, sweetcorn and green pepper.  Tandoori Phool (D, MD) Broccoli and cauliflower florets, cauliflower puree, rustic heritage tomato.  Red Pepper Wild Tiger Prawn (C, D) Wild rice, herb chutney and garlic pickle.  Pollichathu Halibut (F, D, MD)	£9.50 £9.50 £17.50			
Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G) Sesame seeds and pomegranate raita.  Paneer Tikka (D, MD) Basil, raw mango, sweetcorn and green pepper.  Tandoori Phool (D, MD) Broccoli and cauliflower florets, cauliflower puree, rustic heritage tomato.  Red Pepper Wild Tiger Prawn (C, D) Wild rice, herb chutney and garlic pickle.  Pollichathu Halibut (F, D, MD) Roasted coconut and kaffir lime.  India's Chicken Tikka (D)	£9.50 £9.50 £17.50 £13.50			

breakfast radish, cherry tomato, pea and mint chutney. \\



## MAINS

Paneer Lababdar (D)  Cottage cheese simmered in tomato and fenugreek sauce.					
Aubergine Poppyseed (M, D) Aubergine bharta, garlic, ginger.	£13.50				
Miloni Tarkari Subzi   Spinach, mint, dill, basil leaves and coriander.	£12.95				
Breadfruit Mix Veg Kofta (D)   Breadfruit dumpling, creamy tomato sauce.	£14.95				
Malvani Prawn (C) Tiger prawns, roasted chilli, curry leaf.	£17.50				
Ambotik Fish Masala (F)   Pan-fried sea bream, kudampuli, cherry vine tomatoes.	£17.95				
Chicken Tikka Masala (D, MD)   Tandoor roasted chicken, simmered in tomato and onion.	£15.50				
Pistachio Chicken Korma (N, D)   Chicken breast cooked in indulgent pistachio sauce, fresh mint, ginger, pea shoot and chopped pistachio.	£17.95				
Pahadi Chicken (D)	£15.95				
Handi Gosht (D) // Hyderabadi melting lamb cooked on a slow fire.	£17.95				
Railway Saag Lamb (D)   Lamb cubes, spinach, basil, mint, garlic.	£19.95				
Lamb Shank Roghan Josh (D)   Cornish lamb shank, ratanjot, cinnamon, potato choka.	£19.50				
BIRYANI					
Artichoke Dum Biryani (G, D)  Asparagus, edamame beans, kewra and smoke aubergine raita.	£15.50				
Chicken Dum Biryani (D, G)   Basmati rice, saffron, crispy onion, smoked aubergine raita.	£18.50				
<b>Lamb Dum Biryani (D, G)</b> Basmati rice, kewra, ginger, yoghurt, smoked aubergine raita.	£20.95				



## **SIDES**

	Our signature speciality. Black lentils simmered with garlic, tomato and chilli.  Dal Panchmel A combination of five lentils, tempered with cumin and garlic.  Bhindi Masala (MD) Okra, cumin, chillies, ginger, onion and tomatoes.  Mutter Paneer (D) Petit pois, makhana, in yoghurt sauce.					
	<b>Zeera Baby Aloo</b>					
	Onion Chilli Salad Farm Fresh Sweet Corn Salad (MD, D)					
	Feta cheese, cherry tomato and tender stem broccoli Smoked Aubergine Raita (D) House Pickle (MD) Yoghurt (D) Steam Rice Pulao Rice Lemon Rice (N, MD)					
	BREADS All breads contain gluten.					
	$\begin{array}{lll} \mbox{Plain Naan (G, D)} & \mbox{$\pm 3.50$} & \mbox{Peshawri Naan (G, D, N)} \\ \mbox{Butter Naan (G, D)} & \mbox{$\pm 3.95$} & \mbox{Tandoori Roti (G)} \\ \mbox{Rosemary Garlic Naan (G, D)} & \mbox{$\pm 4.50$} & \mbox{Mint Paratha (G, D)} \end{array}$	£4.95 £3.00 £4.95				
	Rabbit Keema Naan (D, S, G) £6.95					
	DESSERTS					
	Fig Kheer (D, N) Rice pudding, caramel fig, Maldon salt ice cream.  Gulab Jamun (D) Cottage cheese dumplings, Roasted almonds, cardamom and saffron sugar syrup.					
	Chocolate Samosa (D, N)  Dark chocolate and hazelnut chikki vanilla ice cream.					
	House Sorbet (3 scoops) Coconut, raspberry and passion fruit.	£7.95				

G - gluten, D - dairy, N - nuts, M - molluscs, E - egg, P - peanut S - sesame seeds, C - crustacea, F- fish, MD - mustard, L - lupin.

Please always speak to us about any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.

Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absense of allergens.



COLT DDIVING			SPIRITS		
SOFT DRINKS			SPIRITS	25ML	50ML
Coke 330ml		£2.95	Beluga	£6.95	£10.95
Diet Coke 330ml		£2.95	Stolichnaya	£7.95	£13.95
Coke Zero		£2.95	Ketel One	£6.95	£11.95
Fanta 330ml		£2.95	Smirnoff	£5.95	£9.95
Sprite 330ml		£2.95	Absolut	£5.95	£9.95
Orange Juice 330ml		£2.95	Opihr	£5.95	£9.95
Cranberry Juice 330ml		£2.95	Tanqueray	£4.95	£8.95
Apple Juice 330ml		£2.95	Bombay Sapphire	£5.95	£10.95
Pineapple Juice 330ml		£2.95	Gordons	£4.95	£8.95
Mango Juice 330ml		£2.95	Gordons Pink	£5.95	£9.95
Tomato Juice		£2.95	Sipsmith	£5.95	£9.95
,			Martin Millar	£5.95	£9.95
Still Water 750ml		£5.95	Bathtub	£5.95	£9.95
Sparkling Water 750ml		£5.95	Hendricks	£6.95	£11.95
Tonic Water		£2.95	Johnnie Walker Red Label	£5.95	£10.95
Bitter Lemon		£2.95	Johnnie Walker Blue Label		£19.95
		£2.95	Johnnie Walker Double Black		£11.95
Soda		LZ.55	Johnnie Walker Black	£6.95	£11.95
			Jack Daniels	£5.95	£9.95
			Bulleit Bourbon	£6.95	£11.95
			Haig Club	£7.95	£14.95
BEERS			The Glenlivet	£7.95	£14.95
			Glenmorangie	£7.95	£14.95
Kingfisher (330ml)		£4.95	Southern Comfort	£5.95	£10.95
Cobra (330ml)		£4.95	Jameson	£5.95	£10.95
Guinness (330ml)		£5.95			
Brewdog Punk IPA (330ml	)	£6.95	Bacardi Spiced		£8.95
			Havana Club		£8.95
Magners Cider (330ml)		£5.95			
Hoegaarden (330ml)		£5.95	Martini Rosso		£6.95
Blue moon (330ml)		£6.95	Martini Extra Dry		£6.95
Heineken (alcohol free)		£4.95	Martini Bianco		£6.95
Camden town (330ml)		£6.95	Pimms		£6.95
Corona (330ml)		£5.95	Campari Aperol		£6.95 £8.95
Corona (330m)		L3.33	Aperor		L0.93
			Cockburn's Port		£6.95
			Croft Sherry		£6.95
			Disaronno		£6.95
SPIRITS			Sambuca		£6.95
SPIRITS			Olmeca Tequila Blanco		£6.95
	25ML	50ML	Olmeca Tequila Reposado		£6.95
		044.6=	Baileys		£6.95
Merlet Cognac		£11.95	Tia Maria		£6.95
Martell		£9.95	Kahlúa		£6.95
Courvoisier		£12.95	Amarula Cream		£6.95
Delour Napoleon Brandy		£9.95	Malibu		£6.95
Janneau Grand Armagnac	L9.95	£18.95	Cointreau Drambuie		£6.95 £6.95
			Limoncello		£6.95
			Jágermeister		£6.95
			Juger meister		LU.3J